## AMENDED FORM TO CORRECT ERROR

## WENDELL R. ANDERSON

GOVERNOR

#### STATE OF MINNESOTA

,	STATE OF MINNESOTA
	LIFED OWIE
	APR 1 250-
Se	arlen of State
	diary of State

To Art Engelbrecht, Rural Route 4, Alexandria, Minnesota
Of Douglas County, 35/00
Reposing especial trust and confidence in your prudence,
integrity and ability I have appointed and commissioned you TO HAVE AND
TO HOLD the said office of Pollution Control Agency, effective
April 2, 1973, for a term expiring February 15, 1977,
together with all the rights, powers and emoluments to the said office
belonging, or by law in anywise appertaining, until this commission shall
be by me or other lawful authority, superseded or annulled, or expire by
force or reason of any law of this State.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused'the Great
Seal of the State of Minnesota to be
affixed at the Capitol, in the City
of Saint Paul, this second
day of April
in the year of our Lord one thousand

in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundredseventy-three, and of the State the one hundred thirteenth fifteenth

A.

GOVERNOR

alen J. Erdall
Secretary of State

# WENDELL R. ANDERSON

# GOVERNOR

# STATE OF MINNESOTA

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
FILED
APR 3-1973
Cleben J. Elsell
School Dela School

To Art En	gelbrecht, Rural	Route	4, Alexandria,	Minn.		
Of Dou	glas	apacantaran	County,			
Re	eposing especial	trust	and confidence	in your	prudence,	
integrity a	and ability I have	e appo	ointed and commi	lssioned	you TO HAVE	AND
TO HOLD the	said office of	Polli	ution Control A	gency, ef	fective	EL SUCKE IN
Apri	il 2, 1973, for a	a term	expiring Februa	ary 15, 1	.977,	
				gan and a gan and a gan and a gan a ga		
together wi	th all the right	s, pow	vers and emolume	ents to t	he said off:	ice
belonging,	or by law in any	wise a	appertaining, un	ntil this	commission	shall
be by me or	other lawful au	thorit	y, superseded o	or annull	ed, or expir	re by
force or re	eason of any law	of thi	s State.			

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great
Seal of the State of Minnesota to be
affixed at the Capitol, in the City
of Saint Paul, this second

of Saint Paul, this second day of February in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred seventy-three and of the State the one hundred thirteenth.

fifteenth

GOVER

Aslen J. Erdall
Secretary of State